
 

Baptism Preparation Evening – 2023 

Parish Office – 333 Given Terrace, Paddington, 7pm 

Wednesday, 25 January 

Wednesday, 22 February  

Wednesday, 29 March 

Wednesday, 26 April 

Tuesday, 30 May 

Wednesday, 28 June 

Wednesday, 26 July 

Wednesday, 30 August 

Wednesday, 27 September  

Wednesday, 25 October 

Wednesday, 29 November 

No Preparation in December 

Please bring the Baptism Enrolment Form and a copy of your child’s 

birth certificate to the preparation evening if you have not already 

emailed to the parish office.  


